BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. David McCluskey
Ms. Pamela Richards

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

Called to Order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE

Official Hearing DOCKET

ENFIELD CI (VIDEO)
Full Panel Hearing
October 16, 2013
WEDNESDAY

9:00 AM

OVS-ADVOCATES

PAROLE OFFICER:

Carmen Sierra
Melissa DeJesus

Mr. Richard McNish
Mr. Joe Garibaldi

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

ALLEN, Robert G.
(Enfield)

BETHEA, Antoine Jermel
(Enfield)

CONNORS, Christopher
(Enfield)

EVANS, Okechuku Lamar
(Enfield)

FINE, Joshua
(Enfield)

KELLEY, William Cardell, J

(Enfield)

REED, Shavar L.
(Enfield)

DO NOT CALL DOWN
NEWKIRK, Kendu
MARTIN, Tyvone
O'CONNOR, John

370861

241393

289322

281584

361793

276256

319073

340776
240591
240597

Distribution: October 10, 2013

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

GA-Hartford

JD-New Haven

GA-New Haven

GA-New Haven

GA-New London

GA-Stamford

GA-Waterbury

JD-Waterbury

Case Review
Case Review
Case Review

Phone: 203-805-6605

1=

Modify Stipulations
Set Special Parole Stipulations
Sponsor Info Changed

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Bullard
Fax: 203-805-6652



